
Summer 2025 UROP Event Schedule 

Event Date, Location, Time Details 

UROP Picnic Thursday, June 12
5:30-7 pm
BU Beach

Rain  Date & Location
Friday, June 13
5:30-7 pm | BU Beach

Scholarships &
Fellowships
with Jeff Berg 

Wednesday, June 18
12 - 1 pm
Zoom 

Learn about national
fellowships and
scholarships that you can
apply for, and how BU can
support you!
 

Sunset Yoga Wednesday, June 25
6:30-7:30 pm
CDS 17  Floor th

Join us for an all-level yoga
class in CDS, mats
provided! Sign-up
required, see email for link.

AI for Researchers Thursday, July 10
12 - 1 pm
Zoom 

Roger Taylor presents,
integrating AI into
research work flows. 

Be sure to RSVP for events you are able to attend, and keep
an eye on @bu_studentsuccess on instagram for event

reminders and registration links.

Sunset Yoga Wednesday, July 16
6:30 - 7:30 pm
CDS 17  Floorth

Join us for an all-level yoga
class in CDS, mats
provided! Sign-up
required, see email for link.

https://bostonu.zoom.us/j/2652374689?omn=98133743862
https://bostonu.zoom.us/j/2652374689?omn=98133743862
https://bostonu.zoom.us/j/2652374689?omn=98617197861


Sunset Yoga
Wednesday, July 30
6:30 - 7:30 pm
CDS 17  Floorth

Join us for an all-level yoga
class in CDS, mats
provided! Sign-up
required, see email for link.

Symposium Prep Wednesday, August 6
5:30 - 7:00 pm
Zoom

Get all your symposium
questions answered,
learn how to prepare for
the event. 

Resume & Cover
Letter Writing
Workshop

Thursday, July 17
5:30 pm 
Zoom

Center for Career
Development present
expert tips on all things
resumes and cover letters! 

Tell It Like It Is
Workshop

Communicating Your
Transferable Skills

Translate your research or
internship experience for
future interviews.

Tuesday, July 29
12 - 1 pm
CAS 306
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Be sure to RSVP for events you are able to attend, and keep
an eye on @bu_studentsuccess on instagram for event

reminders and registration links.

Wednesday, July 23 
12 - 1:30PM
Location TBA

Using reflection to tell or
pitch your research story
to different audiences.

https://bostonu.zoom.us/j/2652374689?omn=97037184859
https://bostonu.zoom.us/j/2652374689?omn=92512916309

